Kinematic Viscosity Bath with
Automated Sample Measurement
BOHEMIA, NEW YORK  •  HOUSTON, TEXAS
1595 SYCAMORE AVENUE • BOHEMIA, NEW YORK 11716-1796
1-800-878-9070 (in U.S. ONLY) • TEL: +1 631 589 3800 • FAX: +1 631 589 3815
www.koehlerinstrument.com • Email: sales@koehlerinstrument.com
© 2010 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.

results are exported with graphs and test analysis to Microsoft® Excel.
Kinematic Viscosity Bath with Automated Detection & Timing
Ordering Information
K23702-OS Kinematic Viscosity Bath (KV5000) with K23780-CF Optical Sensor
and CF Routine Tube 378-025-C02-OS
Specifications
Conforms to the specifications of:
	 ASTM D445, D2170, D6074, D6158; IP 71, 319; ISO 3104; DIN 51550;
	 FTM 791-305; NF T 60-100
Temperature range: Ambient to 150°C (302°F); –20°C to 150°C (–4°F to
	 302°F) with an external chiller. (Please contact Koehler for chiller options.)
Temperature display:
	 digital with 0.1°C/°F resolution, calibrate to 0.01°C/°F
Temperature control accuracy and uniformity:
	 Exceeds ASTM requirements
Integrated automatic timing on LCD microcomputer with optical sensors
	 automatically measures sample efflux times
Automatic calculation and display of results in viscosity units or seconds
Communication: RS232 or Wireless
Viscometer ports: Seven total round 2” (51mm) ports
Bath Medium: Water or suitable heat transfer fluid
Catalog No.		  Order Qty
K23702-OS	 KV5000 12” Kinematic Viscosity Bath, 115V 50/60Hz
K23792-OS	 KV5000 12” Kinematic Viscosity Bath, 220-240V 50/60Hz
K23708-OS	 KV5000 18” Kinematic Viscosity Bath, 115V 50/60Hz
K23798-OS	 KV5000 18” Kinematic Viscosity Bath, 220-240V 50/60Hz
K23780-SFW	 KV5000 Kinematic Viscosity Software Package	 1
K23780-WLS	 Wireless KV5000 Kinematic Viscosity Software Package
K23780-CF	 Optical Sensor for Cannon®-Fenske viscometers	 1-5
K23780-RF	 Optical Sensor for Reverse Flow viscometers	 1-5
K23780-UB	 Optical Sensor for Ubbelohde viscometers	 1-5